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Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3088561 CLARKE (2) Samantha 2784 CONWY DISABLED ARCHERY W C W

B 3060795 TAYLOR (2) Matt 412 PORTSDOWN ARCHERY CLUB 50O C 50O

C
D 2113869 HARDING (2) David 2144 RJD ARCHERS O C O

2 A 3024468 BAILEY Isabelle 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS U18W C U18W

B 3027031 DAVIES (2) Clare 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS 50W C 50W

C
D 3063546 BEHAN (2) Richard 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS O C O

3 A 2134317 MACEY Kieran 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS O C O

B 2134318 MACEY Kevin 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS O L O

C
D 2025208 WILLCOX (2) Norman 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS O L O

4 A 3069802 PYLE (2) Helen 570 CLEVE ARCHERS 50W L 50W

B 3006014 ALLEN Dave 2144 RJD ARCHERS O B O

C 2034305 BROWNING Simon 4 AGB DIRECT O B O

D 3082450 JONES Rhys 2290 RJD JUNIOR ARCHERS U16O B U16O

5 A 3031699 MORGAN Ben 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS O B O

B 1046943 DOWNER Jane 2144 RJD ARCHERS 50W L 50W

C 3020741 NICHOLAS Heidi 2144 RJD ARCHERS W B W

D

6 A 2023897 EVANS Gary 77 ST KINGSMARK BOWMEN O R O

B 3096679 NICHOLAS Paul 2144 RJD ARCHERS 50O B 50O

C 3039205 MANSBRIDGE Alfie 2290 RJD JUNIOR ARCHERS U15O B U15O

D 3083847 REES (2) Caeli 73 CAMBRIA ARCHERS O R O

7 A 3053921 DAVIS Rich 64 CASTLE BOWEN O R O

B 3038126 WALLEY Terry 77 ST KINGSMARK BOWMEN 50O R 50O

C 3093505 SUNDAR Santosh 73 CAMBRIA ARCHERS O R O

D

8 A 2023898 DOWNER (2) Richard 2144 RJD ARCHERS 50O L 50O

B 2134319 MACEY Karen 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 50W R 50W

C 3086127 PITT (2) Sharon 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 3077792 PERRETT Teresa 77 ST KINGSMARK BOWMEN 50W R 50W

9 A 3086126 PITT (2) Robert 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB O R O

B 3081911 WHITE Josh 73 CAMBRIA ARCHERS O R O

C 3081710 GEORGE David 73 CAMBRIA ARCHERS O R O

D 2131009 JONES Tony Jay 4 AGB DIRECT 50O R 50O

10 A 2136400 BILLINGHAM Martin 1294 CYMRIC ARCHERS O B O

B 2132075 BOHEN Amanda 2144 RJD ARCHERS 50W B 50W

C 3026065 TRICKY Mark 72 LLANDAFF CITY BOWMEN 50O B 50O

D

11 A
B
C
D

12 A
B
C
D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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